6 Technical Bid Opening Date & Time  29/06/2023, 17:00 PM 

7 Commercial Bid Opening & Time To be intimated later 

b. Other Important Information Related to Bid 

Sr. No. Item Description 

1 
Earnest Money Deposit 

(EMD) (To be paid online) 
Rs.2,25,000/- (Rs. Two Lac twenty-

five Thousand only). 

2 
Tender Fee– (To be paid 
online) 

Rs.15,000/- (Rs. Fifteen thousand 

only) 

3 Bid Validity Period 
120 days from the date of 

Submission of Bid. 

4 
Last date of signing 
contract 

As intimated in work order of 

BARTI, Pune 

7  

Section - 4: Instructions to Bidders 

1. Purpose of inviting Request for Proposal (RFP)